
Job Name: 

Notes: 

Type: 

Part #: 

Notes/Certification/Warranty
• TRIAC DImming
• Energy Star Rated
• UL/cUL Listed for Damp Locations (Indoor Use

Only).
• 1 year against manufacturing defects

LL4475 
1-4 Light Vanity in Satin Nickel with
Alabaster Bell Shades
See Ordering Section for Performance 
and Dimensions
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PART # NOTES

Single Shade: 1x 120V/9W/800lm/80CRI 
6.0" x 9.5" x 8.5"
Double Shade: 2x 120V/9W/800lm/80CRI 
18.0" x 9.5" x 8.5"
Triple Shade: 3x 120V/9W/800lm/80CRI 
24.0" x 9.5" x 8.5"
Quadruple Shade: 4x 120V/9W/800lm/80CRI 
36.0" x 9.5" x 8.5"

LL4475-1

LL4475-2

LL4475-3

LL44765-4
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