

Job Name:		
Type:		
Part #:		
Notes:		

LL4475

1-4 Light Vanity in Satin Nickel with Alabaster Bell Shades

See Ordering Section for Performance and Dimensions

Notes/Certification/Warranty

- TRIAC DImming
- Energy Star Rated
- UL/cUL Listed for Damp Locations (Indoor Use Only).
- 1 year against manufacturing defects









PART #	NOTES	
LL4475-1	Single Shade: 1x 120V/9W/800lm/80CRI 6.0" x 9.5" x 8.5"	
LL4475-2	Double Shade: 2x 120V/9W/800lm/80CRI 18.0" x 9.5" x 8.5"	
LL4475-3	Triple Shade: 3x 120V/9W/800lm/80CRI 24.0" x 9.5" x 8.5"	
LL44765-4	Quadruple Shade: 4x 120V/9W/800lm/80CRI 36.0" x 9.5" x 8.5"	